2016 Rates - BASTIDE DE LA ROQUEMALIERE

Rooms Rates

Per night 7 nights or more

Rates in EURO per night, breakfast included

One person in a single room 61 57
Two people per room 70 67
Three people per room 99 95
Four people per room 130 120
Child under 4 years in parents' room 12 10
Child from 4 to 12 years in parents' room 28 22

City tax excluded: per day and per person

Dining
Rates in EURO

Provencale cuisine including: - a dessert and seasonal fruit
- a cocktail - coffee or tea
- a starter - Drinks and regional white, red or rosé
- a main dish with vegetables and starchy = wines (c6tes du Rhone or cétes du Luberon
accompaniment or cotes du Ventoux)
Adults 25
Child under 10 years 10
Child from 10 to 15 years 18
Picnic 8

Transfer:

Luggage transport & passager

k .
transfert m 0.80

Studio - Nightly Rentals

Rates in EURO - Breakfast not included

Two people 70
Three people 99
Four people 130

Studio - Weekly Rentals

Rates in EURO - Basis 2 persons - Max 4




July / August
Person extra
May/June/ September
Person extra
Avril / October
Person extra
Monthly Rentals

From November to March

Bastide Rental

500
55
490
50
450

40

600

Rates in EURO per week
Very High season
High season
Mid season

Low season

3650
2950
2550

1950

VHS: from July 01 to the 3rd week of August, from December 24 to January 02

HS: from May 01 to July 01, from late August to mid-September
MS: from Easter to May 01, from mid-September to October 15
LS: from November to Easter, except Christmas and New Year

City tax excluded: 0.80€ per night and per person



