2016 Rates - BASTIDE DE LA ROQUEMALIERE

Rooms Rates Rates in EURO per night, breakfast included	Per night	7 nights or more
One person in a single room	61	57
Two people per room	70	67
Three people per room	99	95
Four people per room	130	120
Child under 4 years in parents' room	12	10
Child from 4 to 12 years in parents' room	28	22

City tax excluded: per day and per person

Dining Rates in EURO			
 Provençale cuisine including: a cocktail a starter a main dish with vegetables and starchy accompaniment 	 a dessert and seasonal fruit coffee or tea Drinks and regional white, red or rosé wines (côtes du Rhône or côtes du Luberon or côtes du Ventoux) 		
Adults	25		
Child under 10 years	10		
Child from 10 to 15 years	18		
Picnic	8		
Transfer:			
Luggage transport & passager transfert	km 0.80		

	Studio - Nightly Rentals Rates in EURO - Breakfast not included	
Two people		70
Three people		99
Four people		130

Studio - Weekly Rentals Rates in EURO - Basis 2 persons - Max 4

July / August	500
Person extra	55
May/June/ September	490
Person extra	50
Avril / October	450
Person extra	40
Monthly Rentals	
From November to March	600

Bastide Rental Rates in EURO per week	
Very High season	3650
High season	2950
Mid season	2550
Low season	1950

VHS: from July 01 to the 3rd week of August, from December 24 to January 02HS: from May 01 to July 01, from late August to mid-SeptemberMS: from Easter to May 01, from mid-September to October 15LS: from November to Easter, except Christmas and New Year

City tax excluded: 0.80 ${\mbox{\sc eps}}$ per night and per person